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CHAMPAGNE + BRUT
Bouvet Ladubay Saumur BRUT, France '>% 2"
Laurent Perrier CHAMPAGNE, France "*% **

WHITE WINE

Parodist PINOT GRIGIO, Hungary 2% =
Villemarin PICPOUL DE PINET, France %"
Krizno SAUVIGNON BLANC, Slovenia "%

RED WINE

Languore SANGIOVESE, Italy % *

Five Ravens PINOT NOIR, Romania 5% 2
Romero Gonzalez MALBEC, Argentina '*30% 2

BEER
The Coronet Theatre PALE ALE / LAGER #% 2"
Peroni 0.0%

SPIRITS

Stolichnaya Vodka*'% ®
Belvedere Vodka 4% @
Portobello Road Gin #**
Hendrick’s Gin 41.4% abv

Four Roses Bourbon 4% abv

Johnnie Walker Black Label *%
Monkey Shoulder Whisky % **

The Kraken Black Spiced Rum 0% #Y
Chairman’s Reserve Rum #0%
Suntory Hibiki Harmony

43% abv

SOFT DRINKS

Water

Soda Water

Fever Tree Tonic/Light Tonic Water
Coca Cola / Diet Coke

Frobishers Selected Juices / Fusion
Fentimans Selected Drinks

CRISPS
Pipers Crisps

We offer selected Mixed Drinks - just ask our staff, and we'll mix one up for you!

m X
>Oox
- =

g m

m-=m

175ml
£8.75
£10.25
£12.00

175ml
£8.75
£10.25
£12.00

175ml
£10.50

250ml

£10.75
£12.25
£14.25

250ml

£10.75
£12.25
£14.25

330ml
330ml

25ml
£6.50
£7.25
£6.50
£8.50
£7.50
£8.50
£9.00
£6.50
£7.25
£12.00

Please note that the prices for these drinks may vary depending on the spirit selected.

Bottle
£45.00
£95.00

Bottle

£30.00
£34.00
£40.00

Bottle

£30.00
£34.00
£42.00

Bottle
£6.00
£5.00

50ml

£10.50
£11.00
£10.50
£13.00
£12.50
£14.00
£15.00
£10.50
£11.50
£20.00

Bottle
£2.50
£3.00
£3.25
£3.75
£4.00
£4.75

£2.00



	Romero Gonzalez MALBEC, Argentina 13.50% abv​£12.00​£14.25​£42.00​ 

