## 

CHAMPAGNE + BRUT  Bouvet Ladubay Saumur BRUT, France 12.5% abv  Laurent Perrier CHAMPAGNE, France 12% abv		<b>175ml</b> £10.50	<b>Bottle</b> £45.00 £95.00
WHITE WINE Parodist PINOT GRIGIO, Hungary 12% abv Villemarin PICPOUL DE PINET, France 13% abv Krizno SAUVIGNON BLANC, Slovenia 13% abv	175ml £8.75 £10.25 £12.00	250ml £10.75 £12.25 £14.25	Bottle £30.00 £34.00 £40.00
RED WINE Languore SANGIOVESE, Italy 13% abv	175ml £8.75	250ml £10.75	Bottle £30.00
Five Ravens PINOT NOIR, Romania 12.5% abv Romero Gonzalez MALBEC, Argentina 13.50% abv	£10.25 £12.00	£12.25 £14.25	£34.00 £42.00
BEER The Coronet Theatre PALE ALE / LAGER 4% abv Peroni 0.0%		330ml 330ml	<b>Bottle</b> £6.00 £5.00
SPIRITS  Stolichnaya Vodka <sup>40% abv</sup> Belvedere Vodka <sup>40% abv</sup> Portobello Road Gin <sup>42% abv</sup> Hendrick's Gin <sup>41.4% abv</sup> Four Roses Bourbon <sup>40% abv</sup> Johnnie Walker Black Label <sup>40% abv</sup> Monkey Shoulder Whisky <sup>40% abv</sup> The Kraken Black Spiced Rum <sup>40% abv</sup> Chairman's Reserve Rum <sup>40% abv</sup> Suntory Hibiki Harmony <sup>43% abv</sup>		25ml £6.50 £7.25 £6.50 £8.50 £7.50 £8.50 £9.00 £6.50 £7.25 £12.00	50ml £10.50 £11.00 £10.50 £13.00 £12.50 £14.00 £15.00 £10.50 £11.50 £20.00
SOFT DRINKS Water Soda Water Fever Tree Tonic/Light Tonic Water Coca Cola / Diet Coke Frobishers Selected Juices / Fusion Fentimans Selected Drinks  CRISPS Pipers Crisps			Bottle £2.50 £3.00 £3.25 £3.75 £4.00 £4.75